LTS

MEDITERRANEAN
GRILL & BAR

Entrees

Sufi's Special Mix Grill

1 chicken shish kebab, 1lamb shish kebab,
1 chicken koobideh, 1 beef koobideh &
2 lamb chops served with saffron rice & vegetables

Sufi's Shish Kebab Chicken
2 Grilled chicken skewers served with saffron
rice & vegetables

Sufi's Shish Kebab Lamb

2 Grilled lamb skewers served with saffron rice
& vegetables

Sufi's Mix Shish Kebab
1 Grilled chicken skewer & 1lamb skewer with
saffron rice & vegetables

Sufi's Koobideh Chicken
2 Grilled ground chicken skewers with saffron
rice & vegetables

Sufi's Koobideh Beef
2 Grilled ground beef skewers with saffron
rice & vegetables

Sufi's Mix Koobideh

1 Grilled ground chicken skewer & 1 Grilled
ground beef skewer with saffron rice &
vegetables

Sufi's Special Lamb Chops
4 Grilled Lamb chops with saffron rice &
vegetables

Sufi's Special Lamb Shank

1lamb shank served with saffron rice &
vegetables

$36.99

$24.99

$26.99

$26.99

$25.99

$27.99

$26.99

$30.99

$30.99

Hummus Shawarma $19.99/$21.99

Hummus with choice of chicken, beef & lamb
or mixed shawarma served with pita bread

$19.99/$21.99

Shawarma Meal
Choice of chicken, beef & lamb or mixed
shawarma with rice & vegetables

Couscous Meal $19.99/$21.99/$22.99

Choice of chicken, beef & lamb, mixed shawarma
or lamb shank with couscous & vegetables

Vegetarian Meal $19.99
Stuffed grape leaves, spanakopita, felafel &

vegetables

Sufi's Chicken Alfredo $20.99
Fettucine pasta cooked with Alfredo

sauce and chicken shawarma

Traditional Moussaka $22.99
Layered eggplant, potatoes & spicy ground beef

filling topped off with a delicious creamy

béchamel sauce

Greek Pastitsio $22.99
Seasoned beef & lamb baked in layers of pasta

topped with a delicious creamy béchamel sauce

Sufi's Special Sizzler Mix Grill $35.99

Chicken & lamb kebabs, chicken & beef
koobideh. served with rice, hummus or veggies
and naan or pita

Sufi's Special Sizzler Shawarma $23.99/25.99

Choice of shawarma meat served on a hot sizzler
plate with rice, hummus or veggies and naan or
pita

Sufi's Special Sizzler Lamb Chop $30.99

4 Grilled Lamb chops served with rice, hummus or
veggies and naan or pita

From the
Mediterranean Sea

Sufi's Salmon
Grilled salmon served with saffron rice &
vegetables

Sufi's Shrimp Tempura
5 Jumbo Fried Shrimp served with saffron rice &
vegetables

Sufi's Mixed Grill - Seafood

Grilled salmon, tilapia & shrimp served
with saffron rice & vegetables

Sides

Fries

Felafel

Pita

Raw Vegetable
Chips

Yogurt & Cucumber Dip
Pickled Vegetables
Hummus

Baba Ghanoush
Sufi Baba Ghanoush
Salad

Saffron Rice
Couscous

Persian Dip

Tahini

Kids Menu

Cheese Pita or Cheese Pizza
Chicken & Cheese Pizza
Chicken Strips & Fries

Fish Fingers & Fries

Sufi's Chicken Alfredo

Desserts

Baklava

Basbousa

Persian Ice Cream Sandwich
(Saffron,Vanilla, Rose, Chocolate)
Ice Cream

(Vanilla, Chocolate)

Chocolate Cake

Cheesecake

Non Alcoholic
Drinks

House Crafted Tea

Served hot or Iced. Made with ginger, sage,
mint and honey

Lemonade

Freshly squeezed lemon blended with honey
and made to perfection

Soft Drinks

(Coke, Diet Coke, Zero Coke, Dr. Pepper, Sprite)
Turkish Coffee

18% gratuity will be added for parties of 6 or more

Cor pti

1 of under

ked meat, poultry, eggs, or seafood may increase the risk of foodborne illness.

Alert your server if you have special dietary requirements

$26.99

$26.99

$32.99

$5.99

$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$7.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$4.99

$9.99

$11.99
$12.99
$12.99
$13.99

$6.99

$6.99
$10.99

$6.99

$8.99
$8.99

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99
$3.99



