

Entrees	
Sufi's Special Mix Grill	\$36.99
1 chicken shish kebab, 1 lamb shish kebab, 1 chicken koobideh, 1 beef koobideh & 2 lamb chops served with saffron rice & vegetable	******
Sufi's Shish Kebab Chicken 2 Grilled chicken skewers served with saffron rice & vegetables	\$24.99
Sufi's Shish Kebab Lamb 2 Grilled lamb skewers served with saffron rice & vegetables	\$26.99
Sufi's Mix Shish Kebab 1 Grilled chicken skewer & 1 lamb skewer with saffron rice & vegetables	\$26.99
Sufi's Koobideh Chicken 2 Grilled ground chicken skewers with saffron rice & vegetables	\$25.99
Sufi's Koobideh Beef 2 Grilled ground beef skewers with saffron rice & vegetables	\$27.99
Sufi's Mix Koobideh 1 Grilled ground chicken skewer & 1 Grilled ground beef skewer with saffron rice & vegetables	\$26.99
Sufi's Special Lamb Chops 4 Grilled Lamb chops with saffron rice & vegetables	\$30.99
Sufi's Special Lamb Shank 1 lamb shank served with saffron rice & vegetables	\$30.99
Hummus Shawarma \$19.99 Hummus with choice of chicken, beef & lamb or mixed shawarma served with pita bread)/ \$21.99
Shawarma Meal \$19.99 Choice of chicken, beef & lamb or mixed shawarma with rice & vegetables	9/\$21.99
Couscous Meal \$19.99/\$21.99	/\$22.99
Choice of chicken, beef & lamb, mixed shawarma or lamb shank with couscous & vegetables	
Vegetarian Meal Stuffed grape leaves, spanakopita, felafel & vegetables	\$19.99
Sufi's Chicken Alfredo Fettucine pasta cooked with Alfredo sauce and chicken shawarma	\$20.99
Traditional Moussaka	\$22.99
Layered eggplant, potatoes & spicy ground beef filling topped off with a delicious creamy	

Entrees		From the Mediterranean Sea
Sufi's Special Mix Grill	\$36.99	Sufi's Salmon
1 chicken shish kebab, 1 lamb shish kebab, 1 chicken koobideh, 1 beef koobideh &		Grilled salmon served with saffron rice & vegetables
2 lamb chops served with saffron rice & vegetables		Sufi's Shrimp Tempura
Sufi's Shish Kebab Chicken 2 Grilled chicken skewers served with saffron rice & vegetables	\$24.99	5 Jumbo Fried Shrimp served with saffron vegetables
Sufi's Shish Kebab Lamb	\$26.99	Sufi's Mixed Grill - Seafood Grilled salmon, tilapia & shrimp served
2 Grilled lamb skewers served with saffron rice & vegetables		with saffron rice & vegetables
Sufi's Mix Shish Kebab	\$26.99	Sides
1 Grilled chicken skewer & 1 lamb skewer with saffron rice & vegetables		Fries
Sufi's Koobideh Chicken	\$25.99	Felafel
2 Grilled ground chicken skewers with saffron		Pita
rice & vegetables Sufi's Koobideh Beef	¢27.00	Raw Vegetable
2 Grilled ground beef skewers with saffron	\$27.99	Chips
rice & vegetables		Yogurt & Cucumber Dip
Sufi's Mix Koobideh	\$26.99	Pickled Vegetables
1 Grilled ground chicken skewer & 1 Grilled ground beef skewer with saffron rice &		Hummus
vegetables		Baba Ghanoush
Sufi's Special Lamb Chops	\$30.99	Sufi Baba Ghanoush
4 Grilled Lamb chops with saffron rice & vegetables		Salad
Sufi's Special Lamb Shank	\$30.99	Saffron Rice
1 lamb shank served with saffron rice &	\$30.77	Couscous
vegetables		Persian Dip
•	/\$21.99	Tahini
Hummus with choice of chicken, beef & lamb or mixed shawarma served with pita bread		Vida Mass.
	/401.00	Kids Menu
Shawarma Meal \$19.99		
		Cheese Pita or Cheese Pizza
Choice of chicken, beef & lamb or mixed shawarma with rice & vegetables		Cheese Pita or Cheese Pizza
shawarma with rice & vegetables	/\$22.99	Chicken & Cheese Pizza
shawarma with rice & vegetables Couscous Meal \$19.99/\$21.99/	′ \$22.99	Chicken & Cheese Pizza Chicken Strips & Fries
shawarma with rice & vegetables	/\$22.99	Chicken & Cheese Pizza Chicken Strips & Fries Fish Fingers & Fries
shawarma with rice & vegetables Couscous Meal \$19.99/\$21.99/ Choice of chicken, beef & lamb, mixed shawarma or lamb shank with couscous & vegetables Vegetarian Meal	′\$22.99 \$19.99	Chicken & Cheese Pizza Chicken Strips & Fries
choice of chicken, beef & lamb, mixed shawarma or lamb shank with couscous & vegetables Vegetarian Meal Stuffed grape leaves, spanakopita, felafel & vegetables	\$19.99	Chicken & Cheese Pizza Chicken Strips & Fries Fish Fingers & Fries
shawarma with rice & vegetables Couscous Meal \$19.99/\$21.99/ Choice of chicken, beef & lamb, mixed shawarma or lamb shank with couscous & vegetables Vegetarian Meal Stuffed grape leaves, spanakopita, felafel & vegetables Sufi's Chicken Alfredo		Chicken & Cheese Pizza Chicken Strips & Fries Fish Fingers & Fries Sufi's Chicken Alfredo
choice of chicken, beef & lamb, mixed shawarma or lamb shank with couscous & vegetables Vegetarian Meal Stuffed grape leaves, spanakopita, felafel & vegetables	\$19.99	Chicken & Cheese Pizza Chicken Strips & Fries Fish Fingers & Fries Sufi's Chicken Alfredo Desserts
Shawarma with rice & vegetables Couscous Meal \$19.99/\$21.99/ Choice of chicken, beef & lamb, mixed shawarma or lamb shank with couscous & vegetables Vegetarian Meal Stuffed grape leaves, spanakopita, felafel & vegetables Sufi's Chicken Alfredo Fettucine pasta cooked with Alfredo	\$19.99	Chicken & Cheese Pizza Chicken Strips & Fries Fish Fingers & Fries Sufi's Chicken Alfredo Desserts Baklava
Couscous Meal \$19.99/\$21.99/ Choice of chicken, beef & lamb, mixed shawarma or lamb shank with couscous & vegetables Vegetarian Meal Stuffed grape leaves, spanakopita, felafel & vegetables Sufi's Chicken Alfredo Fettucine pasta cooked with Alfredo sauce and chicken shawarma Traditional Moussaka Layered eggplant, potatoes & spicy ground beef filling topped off with a delicious creamy	\$19.99 \$20.99	Chicken & Cheese Pizza Chicken Strips & Fries Fish Fingers & Fries Sufi's Chicken Alfredo Desserts Baklava Basbousa Persian Ice Cream Sandwich (Saffron, Vanilla, Rose, Chocolate)
Couscous Meal \$19.99/\$21.99/ Choice of chicken, beef & lamb, mixed shawarma or lamb shank with couscous & vegetables Vegetarian Meal Stuffed grape leaves, spanakopita, felafel & vegetables Sufi's Chicken Alfredo Fettucine pasta cooked with Alfredo sauce and chicken shawarma Traditional Moussaka Layered eggplant, potatoes & spicy ground beef filling topped off with a delicious creamy béchamel sauce	\$19.99 \$20.99 \$22.99	Chicken & Cheese Pizza Chicken Strips & Fries Fish Fingers & Fries Sufi's Chicken Alfredo Desserts Baklava Basbousa Persian Ice Cream Sandwich
Couscous Meal \$19.99/\$21.99/ Choice of chicken, beef & lamb, mixed shawarma or lamb shank with couscous & vegetables Vegetarian Meal Stuffed grape leaves, spanakopita, felafel & vegetables Sufi's Chicken Alfredo Fettucine pasta cooked with Alfredo sauce and chicken shawarma Traditional Moussaka Layered eggplant, potatoes & spicy ground beef filling topped off with a delicious creamy béchamel sauce Greek Pastitsio	\$19.99 \$20.99	Chicken & Cheese Pizza Chicken Strips & Fries Fish Fingers & Fries Sufi's Chicken Alfredo Desserts Baklava Basbousa Persian Ice Cream Sandwich (Saffron, Vanilla, Rose, Chocolate) Ice Cream (Vanilla, Chocolate)
Couscous Meal \$19.99/\$21.99/ Choice of chicken, beef & lamb, mixed shawarma or lamb shank with couscous & vegetables Vegetarian Meal Stuffed grape leaves, spanakopita, felafel & vegetables Sufi's Chicken Alfredo Fettucine pasta cooked with Alfredo sauce and chicken shawarma Traditional Moussaka Layered eggplant, potatoes & spicy ground beef filling topped off with a delicious creamy béchamel sauce Greek Pastitsio Seasoned beef & lamb baked in layers of pasta topped with a delicious creamy béchamel sauce	\$19.99 \$20.99 \$22.99 \$22.99	Chicken & Cheese Pizza Chicken Strips & Fries Fish Fingers & Fries Sufi's Chicken Alfredo Desserts Baklava Basbousa Persian Ice Cream Sandwich (Saffron, Vanilla, Rose, Chocolate) Ice Cream
Couscous Meal \$19.99/\$21.99/ Choice of chicken, beef & lamb, mixed shawarma or lamb shank with couscous & vegetables Vegetarian Meal Stuffed grape leaves, spanakopita, felafel & vegetables Sufi's Chicken Alfredo Fettucine pasta cooked with Alfredo sauce and chicken shawarma Traditional Moussaka Layered eggplant, potatoes & spicy ground beef filling topped off with a delicious creamy béchamel sauce Greek Pastitsio Seasoned beef & lamb baked in layers of pasta topped with a delicious creamy béchamel sauce Sufi's Special Sizzler Mix Grill	\$19.99 \$20.99 \$22.99	Chicken & Cheese Pizza Chicken Strips & Fries Fish Fingers & Fries Sufi's Chicken Alfredo Desserts Baklava Basbousa Persian Ice Cream Sandwich (Saffron, Vanilla, Rose, Chocolate) Ice Cream (Vanilla, Chocolate) Chocolate Cake Cheesecake
Couscous Meal \$19.99/\$21.99/ Choice of chicken, beef & lamb, mixed shawarma or lamb shank with couscous & vegetables Vegetarian Meal Stuffed grape leaves, spanakopita, felafel & vegetables Sufi's Chicken Alfredo Fettucine pasta cooked with Alfredo sauce and chicken shawarma Traditional Moussaka Layered eggplant, potatoes & spicy ground beef filling topped off with a delicious creamy béchamel sauce Greek Pastitsio Seasoned beef & lamb baked in layers of pasta topped with a delicious creamy béchamel sauce	\$19.99 \$20.99 \$22.99 \$22.99	Chicken & Cheese Pizza Chicken Strips & Fries Fish Fingers & Fries Sufi's Chicken Alfredo Desserts Baklava Basbousa Persian Ice Cream Sandwich (Saffron, Vanilla, Rose, Chocolate) Ice Cream (Vanilla, Chocolate) Chocolate Cake
Couscous Meal \$19.99/\$21.99/ Choice of chicken, beef & lamb, mixed shawarma or lamb shank with couscous & vegetables Vegetarian Meal Stuffed grape leaves, spanakopita, felafel & vegetables Sufi's Chicken Alfredo Fettucine pasta cooked with Alfredo sauce and chicken shawarma Traditional Moussaka Layered eggplant, potatoes & spicy ground beef filling topped off with a delicious creamy béchamel sauce Greek Pastitsio Seasoned beef & lamb baked in layers of pasta topped with a delicious creamy béchamel sauce Sufi's Special Sizzler Mix Grill Chicken & lamb kebabs, chicken & beef koobideh. served with rice, hummus or veggies and naan or pita	\$19.99 \$20.99 \$22.99 \$22.99 \$35.99	Chicken & Cheese Pizza Chicken Strips & Fries Fish Fingers & Fries Sufi's Chicken Alfredo Desserts Baklava Basbousa Persian Ice Cream Sandwich (Saffron, Vanilla, Rose, Chocolate) Ice Cream (Vanilla, Chocolate) Chocolate Cake Cheesecake Non Alcoholic
Couscous Meal \$19.99/\$21.99/ Choice of chicken, beef & lamb, mixed shawarma or lamb shank with couscous & vegetables Vegetarian Meal Stuffed grape leaves, spanakopita, felafel & vegetables Sufi's Chicken Alfredo Fettucine pasta cooked with Alfredo sauce and chicken shawarma Traditional Moussaka Layered eggplant, potatoes & spicy ground beef filling topped off with a delicious creamy béchamel sauce Greek Pastitsio Seasoned beef & lamb baked in layers of pasta topped with a delicious creamy béchamel sauce Sufi's Special Sizzler Mix Grill Chicken & lamb kebabs, chicken & beef koobideh. served with rice, hummus or veggies and naan or pita Sufi's Special Sizzler Shawarma \$23.9 Choice of shawarma meat served on a hot sizzler plate with rice, hummus or veggies and naan or	\$19.99 \$20.99 \$22.99 \$22.99	Chicken & Cheese Pizza Chicken Strips & Fries Fish Fingers & Fries Sufi's Chicken Alfredo Desserts Baklava Basbousa Persian Ice Cream Sandwich (Saffron, Vanilla, Rose, Chocolate) Ice Cream (Vanilla, Chocolate) Chocolate Cake Cheesecake Non Alcoholic Drinks House Crafted Tea Served hot or iced. Made with ginger, sagmint and honey
Couscous Meal \$19.99/\$21.99/ Choice of chicken, beef & lamb, mixed shawarma or lamb shank with couscous & vegetables Vegetarian Meal Stuffed grape leaves, spanakopita, felafel & vegetables Sufi's Chicken Alfredo Fettucine pasta cooked with Alfredo sauce and chicken shawarma Traditional Moussaka Layered eggplant, potatoes & spicy ground beef filling topped off with a delicious creamy béchamel sauce Greek Pastitsio Seasoned beef & lamb baked in layers of pasta topped with a delicious creamy béchamel sauce Sufi's Special Sizzler Mix Grill Chicken & lamb kebabs, chicken & beef koobideh. served with rice, hummus or veggies and naan or pita Sufi's Special Sizzler Shawarma \$23.9 Choice of shawarma meat served on a hot sizzler	\$19.99 \$20.99 \$22.99 \$22.99 \$35.99	Chicken & Cheese Pizza Chicken Strips & Fries Fish Fingers & Fries Sufi's Chicken Alfredo Desserts Baklava Basbousa Persian Ice Cream Sandwich (Saffron, Vanilla, Rose, Chocolate) Ice Cream (Vanilla, Chocolate) Chocolate Cake Cheesecake Non Alcoholic Drinks House Crafted Tea Served hot or iced. Made with ginger, sagmint and honey Lemonade
Couscous Meal \$19.99/\$21.99/ Choice of chicken, beef & lamb, mixed shawarma or lamb shank with couscous & vegetables Vegetarian Meal Stuffed grape leaves, spanakopita, felafel & vegetables Sufi's Chicken Alfredo Fettucine pasta cooked with Alfredo sauce and chicken shawarma Traditional Moussaka Layered eggplant, potatoes & spicy ground beef filling topped off with a delicious creamy béchamel sauce Greek Pastitsio Seasoned beef & lamb baked in layers of pasta topped with a delicious creamy béchamel sauce Sufi's Special Sizzler Mix Grill Chicken & lamb kebabs, chicken & beef koobideh. served with rice, hummus or veggies and naan or pita Sufi's Special Sizzler Shawarma \$23.9 Choice of shawarma meat served on a hot sizzler plate with rice, hummus or veggies and naan or	\$19.99 \$20.99 \$22.99 \$22.99 \$35.99	Chicken & Cheese Pizza Chicken Strips & Fries Fish Fingers & Fries Sufi's Chicken Alfredo Desserts Baklava Basbousa Persian Ice Cream Sandwich (Saffron, Vanilla, Rose, Chocolate) Ice Cream (Vanilla, Chocolate) Chocolate Cake Cheesecake Non Alcoholic Drinks House Crafted Tea Served hot or iced. Made with ginger, sagmint and honey

Mediterranean Sea	
Sufi's Salmon Grilled salmon served with saffron rice & vegetables	\$26.99
Sufi's Shrimp Tempura 5 Jumbo Fried Shrimp served with saffron rice & vegetables	\$26.99
Sufi's Mixed Grill - Seafood Grilled salmon, tilapia & shrimp served with saffron rice & vegetables	\$32.99
Sides	4- 60
Fries	\$5.99
Felafel	\$5.99
Pita	\$5.99
Raw Vegetable	\$5.99 \$5.99
Chips	\$5.99 \$6.99
Yogurt & Cucumber Dip	\$6.99
Pickled Vegetables Hummus	\$6.99
Baba Ghanoush	\$6.99
Sufi Baba Ghanoush	\$6.99
Salad	\$7.99
Saffron Rice	\$6.99
Couscous	\$6.99
Persian Dip	\$6.99
Tahini	\$4.99
Kids Menu	
Cheese Pita or Cheese Pizza	\$9.99
Chicken & Cheese Pizza	\$11.99
Chicken Strips & Fries	\$12.99
Fish Fingers & Fries	\$12.99
Sufi's Chicken Alfredo	\$13.99
Desserts	
Baklava	\$6.99
Basbousa	\$6.99
Persian Ice Cream Sandwich	\$10.99
(Saffron, Vanilla, Rose, Chocolate) Ice Cream	\$6.99
(Vanilla, Chocolate)	\$8.99
Chocolate Cake Cheesecake	
Non Alcoholic	\$8.99
Drinks	
House Crafted Tea Served hot or iced. Made with ginger, sage, mint and honey	\$3.99
Lemonade Freshly squeezed lemon blended with honey and made to perfection	\$3.99
Soft Drinks (Coke, Diet Coke, Zero Coke, Dr. Pepper, Sprite)	\$3.99
Turkish Coffee	\$3.99